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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 MARIANA BARROS DIAS 602,84 X --- --- ---
2 VICTOR HUGO COELHO SALGUEIRO 602,12 X --- --- ---
3 ARIEL MENDES BARROS 601,46 X --- --- ---
4 SAMARA SOUZA DA SILVA 598,28 X --- --- ---
5 LARISSA HANNA LANDIM DE ALENCAR 592,06 X --- --- ---
6 ANNA STELLA TAVARES DE QUEIROZ VIRIATO 591,88 X --- --- ---
7 RAYANE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 591,32 X --- --- ---
8 SABRINA DA SILVA COSTELHA 584,14 X --- --- ---
9 PEDRO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 582,60 X --- --- ---

10 MATHEUS CUNHA DE ALMEIDA 578,90 X --- --- ---
11 ASAFE MENDES AGUIAR 577,98 X --- --- ---
12 EDMILSON LIRA MAGALHAES 577,92 X --- --- ---
13 JONATHAN ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 577,48 X --- --- ---
14 JUAN DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ 575,90 X --- --- ---
15 FABIANNE ALVES DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 575,66 X --- --- ---
16 GUILHERME SANTOS DA SILVA 574,08 X --- --- ---
17 ANA BEATRIZ FREIRE PIRES 573,44 X --- --- ---
18 RENATO JUNIOR NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO 570,78 X --- --- ---
19 LUIZA LYANE SARMENTO DOS SANTOS 566,72 X --- --- ---
20 KAMILLA AGUIAR LOPES 566,64 X --- --- ---
21 BARBARA CAROLINE DE CASTRO SANTOS 564,76 X --- --- ---
22 KARINA VITORIA DOS SANTOS ANDRE 563,34 X --- --- ---
23 RAFAEL CABRAL GOMES LESSA 559,82 X --- --- ---
24 MARINA FRANCISCA DE SOUZA AZEVEDO 559,18 X --- --- ---
25 ANDRE JOSE DE CARVALHO DANTAS 558,42 X --- --- ---
26 NAYARA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 558,32 X --- --- ---
27 NATHAN FERREIRA BARROS SOUZA 554,58 X --- --- ---
28 BRUNO EDUARDO MARINHO RESENDE 553,98 X --- --- ---
29 LARISSA DE ABREU MONTEIRO 553,74 X --- --- ---
30 CAROLINA DE SOUZA VIANNA 553,72 X --- --- ---
31 CAMILE DE MENEZES COSTA 552,52 X --- --- ---
32 PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 552,10 X --- --- ---
33 MATHEUS DE VARGAS DOS SANTOS 550,10 X --- --- ---
34 SILVIO COUTINHO DE SOUZA 549,84 X --- --- ---
35 LAYSA GOMES MARQUES 549,04 X --- --- ---
36 GLAUCIA DE PAULA SOUZA 548,90 X --- --- ---
37 DEBORAH BARBOSA ROSENDO ALVES FERREIRA 546,68 X --- --- ---
38 JULLYA BARBOZA LIMA 546,12 X --- --- ---
39 THIAGO STOCCO AMARAL DA CONCEICAO 546,02 X --- --- ---
40 ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 545,42 X --- --- ---
41 MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DA SILVA 545,28 X --- --- ---
42 EDUARDO ALCANTARA DE SALES 544,76 X --- --- ---
43 FABRICIO DA SILVA MAGDALENA 544,70 X --- --- ---
44 GILMAR DIEGO DE MORAES PORCINO 544,56 X --- --- ---
45 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 543,82 X --- --- ---
46 BRUNO SILVA DE ANDRADE 543,70 X --- --- ---
47 RENATA DA SILVA FRANCO 541,10 X --- --- ---
48 NAIARA BARBOSA PORTUGUEZ 538,06 X --- --- ---
49 ISAQUE DE SOUZA DA SILVA PEREIRA 537,34 X --- --- ---
50 MARIA CLARA JALCILENE DA SILVA 537,16 X --- --- ---
51 JULIA OLIVEIRA MACIEL 536,82 X --- --- ---
52 SUELLEN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 529,98 X --- --- ---
53 BEATRIZ CAMPOS DA SILVA TENORIO 527,36 X --- --- ---
54 LIDIANA LEMOS MARTINS VERISSIMO 526,98 X --- --- ---
55 WILLYANE AMARAL DE CASTRO 526,54 X --- --- ---
56 GABRIELLY CORTES MOREIRA 524,22 X --- --- ---
57 GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA RODOLFO 521,78 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 JAQUELINE ROQUE DA SILVA 520,72 X --- --- ---
59 PAULO HENRIQUE TEODORO DO NASCIMENTO 520,72 X --- --- ---
60 MARIA ELISIANE LOPES DE LIMA 518,38 X --- --- ---
61 VICTOR HUGO RAMOS DA CONCEICAO 517,82 X --- --- ---
62 EMANUEL SILVA DE SOUSA 517,66 X --- --- ---
63 JULIO CESAR DE AZEVEDO XAVIER SOARES 516,88 X --- --- ---
64 ANA CARLA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA 512,66 X --- --- ---
65 Karen 511,66 X --- --- ---
66 IASMYN FERNANDES DA SILVA 510,96 X --- --- ---
67 GABRIEL RODRIGUES FERREIRA 510,54 X --- --- ---
68 NIKOLLY CASTRO DA SILVA 508,80 X --- --- ---
69 MILENA MONTERO WIDMER 508,30 X --- --- ---
70 MURIEL VITORIA SILVA NASCIMENTO DA COSTA 506,54 X --- --- ---
71 JULIANA CAPITOLINO PINHEIRO DE SOUZA 505,92 X --- --- ---
72 TEREZA CRISTINA DA SILVA TIRADENTES 505,68 X --- --- ---
73 GIOVANNA ADAO CARVALHO 505,66 X --- --- ---
74 GABRIEL THADEU FERREIRA BASILIO 504,60 X --- --- ---
75 ISAC LIMA MELO DOS SANTOS 504,24 X --- --- ---
76 BIANCA MENEZES DE SOUSA 503,84 X --- --- ---
77 YASMIM RAINHA BARRETO RIBEIRO 503,04 X --- --- ---
78 FERLAINE NEVES DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 502,68 X --- --- ---
79 ELISA DA SILVA SOUZA ARAUJO 501,52 X --- --- ---
80 PEDRO VINICIUS DA SILVA BENTO 500,40 X --- --- ---
81 JUCELI LORDEIRO DA SILVA 499,66 X --- --- ---
82 ANA LUCIA NASCIMENTO HERCULANO 499,44 X --- --- ---
83 RAFAEL DA CRUZ SANTOS 493,72 X --- --- ---
84 ELIZA CRISTINA MATHEUS DO NASCIMENTO 493,22 X --- --- ---
85 DIEGO SILVA DOS SANTOS 492,68 X --- --- ---
86 JOSE VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA GERONCIO 488,42 X --- --- ---
87 SOPHIA ALBUQUERQUE FERNANDES 485,32 X --- --- ---
88 CLARA MUNIZ DA SILVA 484,50 X --- --- ---
89 TAINA FIGUEREDO CAMPOS 481,34 X --- --- ---
90 THIAGO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 479,90 X --- --- ---
91 JOAO GUILHERME PASSOS COSTA 479,68 X --- --- ---
92 LUIZ ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA BOMFIM 477,86 X --- --- ---
93 NICOLAS DE ARAUJO EIRIZ 471,70 X --- --- ---
94 AMANDA ESTEVAO DA SILVA 469,50 X --- --- ---
95 Jenniffer de Oliveira Santos 468,62 X --- --- ---
96 LETICIA MENDES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 468,18 X --- --- ---
97 DANILO ARAUJO TELLES 467,28 X --- --- ---
98 ROBERTA TEIXEIRA FARIA 466,76 X --- --- ---
99 ISABELLA DOS SANTOS BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 464,84 X --- --- ---

100 GABRIEL DIAS TAVARES 464,66 X --- --- ---
101 CASSIA DUARTE FERREIRA 462,24 X --- --- ---
102 SHIRLEY DE MIRANDA LIMA 462,02 X --- --- ---
103 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DA CONCEICAO 461,92 X --- --- ---
104 AGATHA CLEMENTE OSCAR DA COSTA 461,90 X --- --- ---
105 KARINE MOURA DOS SANTOS 461,70 X --- --- ---
106 VICTORIA MARIANA ALMEIDA DE ABREU 460,72 X --- --- ---
107 SUZI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 459,64 X --- --- ---
108 IAGO DE SOUZA GUEDES 456,04 X --- --- ---
109 JAQUELINE SILVA LUNA DE SOUZA 455,56 X --- --- ---
110 MYLENA CORREA FERREIRA 454,14 X --- --- ---
111 LAIS VITORIA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 453,72 X --- --- ---
112 CAMYLE VITORIA MARQUES SILVA 453,58 X --- --- ---
113 EDUARDA PINHEIRO PEREIRA 450,86 X --- --- ---
114 JUAN BARBOZA SILVA DE BARROS 449,98 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
115 AMANDA GABRIELE SANTOS DA SILVA 449,92 X --- --- ---
116 KAROLINE MORAES DE SOUZA 449,56 X --- --- ---
117 BRUNA BASTOS MOREIRA DA SILVA 449,24 X --- --- ---
118 CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA DE JESUS 447,42 X --- --- ---
119 ALAN SOUZA DOS SANTOS 443,48 X --- --- ---
120 MICHELE DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA SOARES 442,08 X --- --- ---
121 ESTHER QUEZIA NUNES DA SILVA 441,04 X --- --- ---
122 NOELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA AZEVEDO 440,84 X --- --- ---
123 GRACIELLEN SILVA RODRIGUES 440,68 X --- --- ---
124 KAYLA ARIANA DOS SANTOS LEITAO 439,24 X --- --- ---
125 DAVI LIMA DOS SANTOS 438,74 X --- --- ---
126 ANDRE LIMA DE FIGUEIREDO 436,36 X --- --- ---
127 Valdelicia de Freitas 435,74 X --- --- ---
128 TEREZA CRISTINA MAFRA SEGURO 430,68 X --- --- ---
129 IVAN SAMPAIO DE SOUZA 417,96 X --- --- ---
130 KARLA VITORIA BATISTA DA SILVA DECOTE 415,96 X --- --- ---
131 VIVIANE PINHEIRO VALENTE 411,72 X --- --- ---
132 GABRIEL MOUTINHO PEREZ VIEIRA 409,82 X --- --- ---
133 MARCOS GOMES MACHADO 409,28 X --- --- ---
134 SARA ISABEL NUNES DA SILVA 409,12 X --- --- ---
135 CAUAN BRUNO PEREIRA 407,38 X --- --- ---

1 ANA CARLA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA 512,66 --- X --- ---
2 Jenniffer de Oliveira Santos 468,62 --- X --- ---
3 DANILO ARAUJO TELLES 467,28 --- X --- ---
4 GABRIEL DIAS TAVARES 464,66 --- X --- ---
5 CAMYLE VITORIA MARQUES SILVA 453,58 --- X --- ---
1 LARISSA DE ABREU MONTEIRO 553,74 --- --- X ---
2 PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 552,10 --- --- X ---
3 MATHEUS DE VARGAS DOS SANTOS 550,10 --- --- X ---
4 SUELLEN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 529,98 --- --- X ---
5 JULIO CESAR DE AZEVEDO XAVIER SOARES 516,88 --- --- X ---
6 MURIEL VITORIA SILVA NASCIMENTO DA COSTA 506,54 --- --- X ---
7 TEREZA CRISTINA DA SILVA TIRADENTES 505,68 --- --- X ---
8 GIOVANNA ADAO CARVALHO 505,66 --- --- X ---
9 GABRIEL THADEU FERREIRA BASILIO 504,60 --- --- X ---

10 ISAC LIMA MELO DOS SANTOS 504,24 --- --- X ---
11 ELISA DA SILVA SOUZA ARAUJO 501,52 --- --- X ---
12 JOSE VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA GERONCIO 488,42 --- --- X ---
13 SOPHIA ALBUQUERQUE FERNANDES 485,32 --- --- X ---
14 THIAGO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 479,90 --- --- X ---
15 LETICIA MENDES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 468,18 --- --- X ---
16 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DA CONCEICAO 461,92 --- --- X ---
17 AGATHA CLEMENTE OSCAR DA COSTA 461,90 --- --- X ---
18 VICTORIA MARIANA ALMEIDA DE ABREU 460,72 --- --- X ---
19 JAQUELINE SILVA LUNA DE SOUZA 455,56 --- --- X ---
20 AMANDA GABRIELE SANTOS DA SILVA 449,92 --- --- X ---
21 KAROLINE MORAES DE SOUZA 449,56 --- --- X ---
22 MARCOS GOMES MACHADO 409,28 --- --- X ---

1 RAYANE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 591,32 --- --- --- X
2 MATHEUS CUNHA DE ALMEIDA 578,90 --- --- --- X
3 JONATHAN ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 577,48 --- --- --- X
4 FABIANNE ALVES DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 575,66 --- --- --- X
5 GUILHERME SANTOS DA SILVA 574,08 --- --- --- X
6 ANA BEATRIZ FREIRE PIRES 573,44 --- --- --- X
7 MARINA FRANCISCA DE SOUZA AZEVEDO 559,18 --- --- --- X
8 ANDRE JOSE DE CARVALHO DANTAS 558,42 --- --- --- X
9 CAROLINA DE SOUZA VIANNA 553,72 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
10 LAYSA GOMES MARQUES 549,04 --- --- --- X
11 GLAUCIA DE PAULA SOUZA 548,90 --- --- --- X
12 JULLYA BARBOZA LIMA 546,12 --- --- --- X
13 THIAGO STOCCO AMARAL DA CONCEICAO 546,02 --- --- --- X
14 MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS DA SILVA 545,28 --- --- --- X
15 FABRICIO DA SILVA MAGDALENA 544,70 --- --- --- X
16 GILMAR DIEGO DE MORAES PORCINO 544,56 --- --- --- X
17 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 543,82 --- --- --- X
18 RENATA DA SILVA FRANCO 541,10 --- --- --- X
19 NAIARA BARBOSA PORTUGUEZ 538,06 --- --- --- X
20 ISAQUE DE SOUZA DA SILVA PEREIRA 537,34 --- --- --- X
21 MARIA CLARA JALCILENE DA SILVA 537,16 --- --- --- X
22 JULIA OLIVEIRA MACIEL 536,82 --- --- --- X
23 GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA RODOLFO 521,78 --- --- --- X
24 JAQUELINE ROQUE DA SILVA 520,72 --- --- --- X
25 PAULO HENRIQUE TEODORO DO NASCIMENTO 520,72 --- --- --- X
26 IASMYN FERNANDES DA SILVA 510,96 --- --- --- X
27 GABRIEL RODRIGUES FERREIRA 510,54 --- --- --- X
28 NIKOLLY CASTRO DA SILVA 508,80 --- --- --- X
29 BIANCA MENEZES DE SOUSA 503,84 --- --- --- X
30 YASMIM RAINHA BARRETO RIBEIRO 503,04 --- --- --- X
31 FERLAINE NEVES DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 502,68 --- --- --- X
32 RAFAEL DA CRUZ SANTOS 493,72 --- --- --- X
33 DIEGO SILVA DOS SANTOS 492,68 --- --- --- X
34 JOAO GUILHERME PASSOS COSTA 479,68 --- --- --- X
35 LUIZ ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA BOMFIM 477,86 --- --- --- X
36 AMANDA ESTEVAO DA SILVA 469,50 --- --- --- X
37 ROBERTA TEIXEIRA FARIA 466,76 --- --- --- X
38 ISABELLA DOS SANTOS BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA 464,84 --- --- --- X
39 CASSIA DUARTE FERREIRA 462,24 --- --- --- X
40 KARINE MOURA DOS SANTOS 461,70 --- --- --- X
41 IAGO DE SOUZA GUEDES 456,04 --- --- --- X
42 MYLENA CORREA FERREIRA 454,14 --- --- --- X
43 LAIS VITORIA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 453,72 --- --- --- X
44 EDUARDA PINHEIRO PEREIRA 450,86 --- --- --- X
45 JUAN BARBOZA SILVA DE BARROS 449,98 --- --- --- X
46 BRUNA BASTOS MOREIRA DA SILVA 449,24 --- --- --- X
47 ALAN SOUZA DOS SANTOS 443,48 --- --- --- X
48 MICHELE DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA SOARES 442,08 --- --- --- X
49 ESTHER QUEZIA NUNES DA SILVA 441,04 --- --- --- X
50 NOELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA AZEVEDO 440,84 --- --- --- X
51 KAYLA ARIANA DOS SANTOS LEITAO 439,24 --- --- --- X
52 ANDRE LIMA DE FIGUEIREDO 436,36 --- --- --- X
53 TEREZA CRISTINA MAFRA SEGURO 430,68 --- --- --- X
54 IVAN SAMPAIO DE SOUZA 417,96 --- --- --- X
55 KARLA VITORIA BATISTA DA SILVA DECOTE 415,96 --- --- --- X
56 VIVIANE PINHEIRO VALENTE 411,72 --- --- --- X
57 SARA ISABEL NUNES DA SILVA 409,12 --- --- --- X
58 CAUAN BRUNO PEREIRA 407,38 --- --- --- X


